
1 Doesn't run on Thursdays

 
Rhyl Bus Station Stand F
Rhyl Patrick Avenue
Rhyl Patrick Avenue
Rhyl Bus Station Stand F

83A 1

0745
--

0800
0810

83 1

0815
0825

--
0840

83A 1 83 1 83A 1 83A 1

0845 Then
at

these
mins

15 45 past
each
hour
until

1615
-- 25 -- 1625

0900 -- 00 --
0910 40 10 1640

83A 1

1645
--

1700
1710

83 1

1715
1725

--
1740

 
Rhyl Bus Station Stand F
Rhyl Patrick Avenue
Rhyl Patrick Avenue
Rhyl Bus Station Stand F

83A
0745

--
0800
0810

83
0815
0825

--
0840

83A 83 83A 83A
0845 Then

at
these
mins

15 45 past
each
hour
until

1615
-- 25 -- 1625

0900 -- 00 --
0910 40 10 1640

83A
1645

--
1700
1710

83
1715
1725

--
1740

 
Rhyl Bus Station Stand F
Rhyl Patrick Avenue
Rhyl Clwyd Retail Park
Rhyl Patrick Avenue
Rhyl Bus Station Stand F

83
0930

--
0935
0940
0955

83A
1030
1045
1050

--
1055

83
1130

--
1135
1140
1155

83A
1230
1245
1250

--
1255

83
1330

--
1335
1340
1355

83A
1430
1445
1450

--
1455

83
1530

--
1535
1540
1555

83A
1630
1645
1650

--
1655

83
1730

--
1735
1740
1755

83A
1830
1845
1850

--
1855

83
1930

--
1935
1940
1955

83/83A Rhyl to Bruton Park

Valid from Sunday, December 28, 2025 to Saturday, January 3, 2026

Monday to Friday - Rhyl Bus Station Stand F

Saturday - Rhyl Bus Station Stand F

Sunday - Rhyl Bus Station Stand F


	Monday to Friday - Rhyl Bus Station Stand F
	Saturday - Rhyl Bus Station Stand F
	Sunday - Rhyl Bus Station Stand F

