

83/83A Rhyl to Bruton Park

Valid from Sunday, December 28, 2025 to Saturday, January 3, 2026

Monday to Friday - Rhyl Bus Station Stand F

	83A ¹	83 ¹	83A ¹		83 ¹	83A ¹		83A ¹	83A ¹	83 ¹
Rhyl Bus Station Stand F	0745	0815	0845	Then at	15	45		1615	1645	1715
Rhyl Patrick Avenue	--	0825	--	at	25	--	past each	1625	--	1725
Rhyl Patrick Avenue	0800	--	0900	these mins	--	00	hour	--	1700	--
Rhyl Bus Station Stand F	0810	0840	0910		40	10	until	1640	1710	1740

¹ Doesn't run on Thursdays

Saturday - Rhyl Bus Station Stand F

	83A	83	83A		83	83A		83A	83A	83
Rhyl Bus Station Stand F	0745	0815	0845	Then at	15	45		1615	1645	1715
Rhyl Patrick Avenue	--	0825	--	at	25	--	past each	1625	--	1725
Rhyl Patrick Avenue	0800	--	0900	these mins	--	00	hour	--	1700	--
Rhyl Bus Station Stand F	0810	0840	0910		40	10	until	1640	1710	1740

Sunday - Rhyl Bus Station Stand F

	83	83A	83								
Rhyl Bus Station Stand F	0930	1030	1130	1230	1330	1430	1530	1630	1730	1830	1930
Rhyl Patrick Avenue	--	1045	--	1245	--	1445	--	1645	--	1845	--
Rhyl Clwyd Retail Park	0935	1050	1135	1250	1335	1450	1535	1650	1735	1850	1935
Rhyl Patrick Avenue	0940	--	1140	--	1340	--	1540	--	1740	--	1940
Rhyl Bus Station Stand F	0955	1055	1155	1255	1355	1455	1555	1655	1755	1855	1955